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Registered Office: Plot No. 4, Software Units Layout, Madhapur, Hyderabad600 081

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AS AT SEPTEMBER 30, 2013

Lakhs

('

()

tn

S.No

Particulars

Standalone
As on

30.09.2013

Unaudited

As on

31.03.2013

Audited

A
1

2

3

EQUITYAND LIABILITIES

Shareholder's funds
a) Capital
b) Reserves and Surplus

Non-current liabilities
a) Other Long Term Liabilities
b) Long Term Provisions

Gurrent liabilities
a) Trade Payables
a) Other Cunent Liabilities
c) Short Term Provisions 

'

1,723.65
16.557.37

1,723.65
16.378.18

18.281.02 18.101.83

3/.5.42
11.35

397.78
11.35

356.77 409.14

4.06
57.28

1.29

17.40
142.35

1.29
62.63 161.04

TOTAL 18.700.42 18.672.01

B

1

1

ASSETS

Non CurrentAssets
a) Fixed Assets

i) Tangible Assts
ii) lntangible Assts
iii) Capital work-in-progress

b) Non+unent lnvestments
c) Deferred tax assets (net)

d) Long-term loans and advances

b;Otner Non-Cunent assets

lCurrent Assets
I

la) Trade Receivables
I

lb)Cash and cash equivalents
I

lc)Short- term Loans and Advances
I

ld) Other Cunent Assets

3,502.80
2.67

503.81

9,534.04

378.34

55.11

3,555.69
3.57

488.77
9,534.04

379.62

13,976.77 13,961.68

220.84

4,253.33

30.59

218.89

140.64

4,209.23

23.72

336.73

4,723.65 4,710.33

TOTAL 18,700.42 18,672.01

M\oa.1r


